• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
REV 01
PAR38 LAMP
LAMPS

Page 2 of 2
EXAMPLE: AE-LP-P38-830-25E26
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
PAR38
LAMPS
PAR38 Short - Neck
FIXTURE FAMILY CRI CCT BEAM ANGLE BASE TYPE
AE-LP-P38- 8 - E26
AEH-
PAR38 LAMP
8
80CRI
30
3000K
CCT
25
25 DEGREE
E26
Base type E26
35
3500K
CCT
40
40 DEGREE
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-LP-P38- 8 E26
4.84”
5.19”